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Dates, Times and Topics

Date Time Topic

Thursday, 31 January 2019 08.00-10.30 Key Governance Topics 2019

Thursday, 7 February 2019 12.30-14.30 Board Secretaries’ Network (Lunch Roundtable) 

Thursday, 21 February 2019 08.00-10.30 Department-Agency Relations – Autonomy & Accountability

Thursday, 14 March 2019 08.00-10.30 Board Effectiveness Review – Making it Meaningful

Thursday, 28 March 2019 09.30-12.45 Trust and Assurance (Half Day Conference)

Thursday, 4 April 2019 08.00-11.00 Chairpersons’ Network (Morning Masterclass)

Thursday, 25 April 2019 08.00-10.30 Periodic Critical Reviews – Methods and Practice

Thursday, 2 May 2019 08.00-10.30  Non-Profits – Performance, Reporting and Accountability

Thursday, 30 May 2019 09.30-16.30 Roles & Responsibilities (Full Day Training)

Thursday, 6 June 2019 12.30-14.30 Audit & Risk Committee Chairs (Lunch Roundtable)

Thursday, 20 June 2019 08.00-10.30 Effective Communications and Stakeholder Relationships

Thursday, 4 July 2019 09.30-12.30 Finance and Financial Reporting (Half Day Event)

Wednesday, 11 September 2019 12.30-14.30 Board Secretaries’ Network (Lunch Roundtable)

Thursday, 19 September 2019 08.00-10.30 Enhancing Strategy and Performance Reporting

Thursday, 3 October 2019 12.30-14.30 Chairpersons’ Network (Lunch Roundtable)

Thursday, 10 October 2019 08.00-10.30 Culture and Good Governance

Thursday, 5 December 2019 08.00-10.30 Audit & Risk Committees – Key Issues
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